Gigabit Ethernet 5-Port 10/100/1000Base-T
with 1-Port 1000Base-X or 100/1000Base-X or
10/100/1000Base-T Uplink Managed CPE Switch
Features
▪IGMP Snooping v1/v2
   Support popular IGMP snooping v1/v2 to facilitate the
IPTV service deployment
▪Support Q-in-Q VLAN

 HES-3106CPE Switch
DS-S054_HES-3106_A06
Order Information
HES-3106CPE SwitchInnovation to Your Needs
DS-S054_HES-3106_A06
SUPPORT POWER
SOURCESpeed Type Connector Distance Ports Speed Ports Fiber Coaxial Power Type
HES-3106FC 1000Mbps MM SC 550M 1 10/100/1000Mbps 5 - - External Power Adapter
HES-3106FC(SM-10/20/30/50/80) 1000Mbps SM SC 10/20/30/50/80KM 1 10/100/1000Mbps 5 - - External Power Adapter
HES-3106W2A(SM-10/20/40) 1000Mbps WDM SC 10/20/40KM 1 10/100/1000Mbps 5 - - External Power Adapter
HES-3106W2B(SM-10/20/40) 1000Mbps WDM SC 10/20/40KM 1 10/100/1000Mbps 5 - - External Power Adapter
HES-3106W2A(SM-10)-DR 100/1000Mbps WDM SC 10KM 1 10/100/1000Mbps 5 - - External Power Adapter
HES-3106W2B(SM-10)-DR 100/1000Mbps WDM SC 10KM 1 10/100/1000Mbps 5 - - External Power Adapter
HES-3106SFP-DR 100/1000Mbps SFP - - 1 10/100/1000Mbps 5 - - External Power Adapter
HES-3106TP - - - - - 10/100/1000Mbps 6 - - External Power Adapter
HES-3106W2A(SM-10/20/40)-RF 1000Mbps WDM SC 10/20/40KM 1 10/100/1000Mbps 5 1 1 External Power Adapter
HES-3106W2B(SM-10/20/40)-RF 1000Mbps WDM SC 10/20/40KM 1 10/100/1000Mbps 5 1 1 External Power Adapter
HES-3106W2A(SM-10)-DR-RF 100/1000Mbps WDM SC 10KM 1 10/100/1000Mbps 5 1 1 External Power Adapter
HES-3106W2B(SM-10)-DR-RF 100/1000Mbps WDM SC 10KM 1 10/100/1000Mbps 5 1 1 External Power Adapter
HES-3106SFP-DR-RF 100/1000Mbps SFP - - 1 10/100/1000Mbps 5 1 1 External Power Adapter
HES-FCT-S Fiber Cable Tray Unit for HES Series
MODEL
FIBER PORT TP PORT
HES-3106 / HES-3106-DR
CATV RF
Speed Type Connector Distance Wavelength Temperature
SFP-31FC 1000Mbps MM LC 550M 850nm 0℃ to 70℃
SFP-31FC(SM-10/20/40/50/80
/100/120)
1000Mbps SM LC
10/20/40/50/80
/100/120KM
1310nm/1310nm/1310nm/1550nm/1550nm
1550nm/1550nm
0℃ to 70℃
TX:1310nm/1310nm/1310nm/1510nm
RX:1550nm/1550nm/1550nm/1570nm
TX:1550nm/1550nm/1550nm/1570nm
RX:1310nm/1310nm/1310nm/1510nm
SFP-31FC-C11 1000Mbps CWDM LC 80KM 1470nm 0℃ to 70℃
SFP-31FC-C12 1000Mbps CWDM LC 80KM 1490nm 0℃ to 70℃
SFP-31FC-C13 1000Mbps CWDM LC 80KM 1510nm 0℃ to 70℃
SFP-31FC-C14 1000Mbps CWDM LC 80KM 1530nm 0℃ to 70℃
SFP-31FC-C15 1000Mbps CWDM LC 80KM 1550nm 0℃ to 70℃
SFP-31FC-C16 1000Mbps CWDM LC 80KM 1570nm 0℃ to 70℃
SFP-31FC-C17 1000Mbps CWDM LC 80KM 1590nm 0℃ to 70℃
SFP-31FC-C18 1000Mbps CWDM LC 80KM 1610nm 0℃ to 70℃
Speed Type Connector Distance Wavelength Temperature
SFP-31FC-DR 100Mbps/1000Mbps MM LC 2KM/550M 1310nm 0℃ to 70℃
SFP-31FC(SM-10)-DR 100Mbps/1000Mbps SM LC 10KM 1310nm 0℃ to 70℃
SFP-31W2A(SM-10)-DR 100Mbps/1000Mbps WDM LC 10KM TX:1310nm RX:1550nm 0℃ to 70℃
SFP-31W2B(SM-10/)-DR 100Mbps/1000Mbps WDM LC 10KM TX:1550nm RX:1310nm 0℃ to 70℃
0℃ to 70℃
SFP-31-DR
MODEL
FIBER PORT